
COMM NE COR OF W1/2 OF SW1/4
OF NE1/4, RUN S 6 DEG W 1234.
69 FT TO POB. CONT S 6 DEG W

GLACKIN JOSHUA/BALLANCE HOLLY
3083 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

32-4S-17-08927-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

32417.00 1.00/

03/22/2022 MLU

12/28/2020 HC 112.38 39,293 556,900 34,293 5,000

STANDARD
3

548,311
21,200

561,900
608,804
123,416
485,388

HX HB 51,411
433,977

1,131,411
0

1,137,182

1366/1604 8/14/2018 WD U V 16 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUDY D MALOY & PAMELA

JOSHUA GLACKIN & HO

1366/1598 8/14/2018 WD U V 16 275,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLAUDE HUBERT JR & EU

JOSHUA GLACKIN & HO
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40730 ELECTRICAL 0 10/19/2020

38141 SFR 2,629 05/20/2019

37608 PUMP/UTPOL 50 01/09/2019

2022HX Base Yr

3083 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,572 112.7175 126.24 577,169 2020 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 3003

BAS 3,003 100 3,003 360,144

FOP 170 30 51 6,116

FOP 2,189 30 657 78,793

UGR 1,288 45 580 69,558

UST 625 45 281 33,699

7,275 4,572 548,311

BAS=[ORIG=19,40] E15 N13 E63 N36 W78 S49 $
FOP=[ORIG=34,38] E74 N36 N10 N12 W89 S11 E78 S36 W63 S11 $
UGR=[ORIG=125,12] E28 N2 E16 N28 W44 S10 S10 S10 $
UST=[ORIG=126,49;ORIG=136,48] E25 N25 W25 S25 $
FOP=[ORIG=108,2] E17 N10 W17 S10 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2021 2020 100 2,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 96 80 7,680.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2021 2020 100 19,200

21,200

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 92.55 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 25,914

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 18.83 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 8,379

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 111.38 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 556,900

4 0100 C SFR 100 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000


